
INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM

TO: CHIEF CLERK LIZ ROLANDO
FROM: ALEXANDER BAI
SUBJECT: AMENDMENTS TO 8/19/20 PUBLIC UTILITY ROM MINUTES
DATE: 9/17/20
CC: C&C ASSISTANTS

Please make the following amendments to the August 19, 2020 Public Utility Regular Open Meeting Minutes:

P.14 Line 8: Replace "AEMI [sic]" with "EIMA."

P. 14: Line 13 - Replace "IEMA" with "EIMA".

P. 15: Line 8 - Replace "20-123" with "20-0123".

P. 20: Line 19 – Replace "Gas [sic]" with "Water"